
Winterpokal

19.02.2011 BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.6 Dienstgewehr 1Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SLG Trügleben 1
 Baumbach, Ingo
 Möller, Jörg
 Fellert, Wolfgang
 Amling, Martin

SLG Rhön/Werra
 Voll, Gerhardt
 Wehner, Thorsten
 Stippich, Wilfried Eugen
 Trautvetter, Maik

SLG PSV Erfurt
 Fischer, Achim
 Kutz, Donald
 Hildebrandt, Jura
 Lehmann, Norbert

SLG Kassel
 Boll, Joachim
 Busch, Dieter
 Spänhoff, Holger
 Lorenz, Frank

SLG Trügleben 2
 Praus, Manfred
 Trott, Bernd-Eugen
 Schmidt, Roland
 Herpe, Sven

SLG Inselsberg/Tabarz 1
 Herrmann, Andreas
 Herrmann, Günter
 Köllner, Norbert
 Ortmann, Detlef

SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda
 Weitz, Rene
 Heyer, Reiner
 Liemen, Michael
 Elstner, Rene

SLG St. Kilian
 Schmidt, Andreas
 Schmidt, Burkhardt
 Hartleb, Thomas
 Schmidt, Marco

SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.
 König, Jürgen
 König, Annette
 Schulz, Dietmar

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
 Remdt, Joachim
 Aschenbach, Wolfgang
 Albrecht, Helmut
 Nygaard, Hinrich

528

505

502

494

487

481

452

443

421

413

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

340
83
87
91
79

331
85
87
78
81

316
71
87
76
82

270
83
84
74
29

306
61
77
79
89

305
85
77
77
66

319
91
85
58
85

262
78
40
70
74

231
84
73
74

269
69
61
67
72

357
90
82
93
92

334
75
90
86
83

322
65
85
84
88

297
80
88
85
44

292
50
66
88
88

294
86
73
83
52

218
93

0
48
77

260
78
39
76
67

190
79
79
32

268
66
63
61
78

8
1
2
3
2

4
1
1
0
2

5
1
1
1
2

1
0
0
1
0

1
0
0
0
1

4
1
0
2
1

6
5
0
0
1

2
1
1
0
0

2
1
1
0

2
0
0
1
1

16
3
4
5
4

7
0
5
1
1

10
0
3
3
4

6
2
3
1
0

7
0
0
3
4

1
1
0
0
0

9
4
3
0
2

2
0
0
0
2

5
3
1
1

4
2
0
1
1

24
7
3
8
6

29
5
7

11
6

20
4
7
5
4

24
9
9
4
2

21
2
4
7
8

25
10

7
6
2

15
7
2
1
5

16
7
1
7
1

15
6
4
5

17
4
5
4
4

22
7
7
4
4

22
10

5
3
4

17
2
6
3
6

18
4
5
8
1

24
3
9
6
6

19
6
4
4
5

12
3
2
1
6

13
6
1
2
4

14
4
7
3

11
2
2
3
4

7
2
2
0
3

12
2
2
2
6

13
4
3
4
2

9
2
3
3
1

8
3
2
2
1

13
1
4
6
2

13
1
3
5
4

14
4
1
4
5

5
2
2
1

15
6
3
2
4

2
0
2
0
0

4
1
0
2
1

10
5
0
3
2

7
2
0
3
2

5
2
1
2
0

7
1
3
2
1

7
0
0
6
1

12
1
1
4
6

7
3
3
1

12
2
2
3
5

9er

Ort: Trügleben

24934
12925
7681
34112

16462
26536
6804
28407

16562
27614
26797
24863

39332
44572
21081
39784

9836
20893
31312
29632

27920
27378
28014
39862

43728
11404
11405
9634

20231
20230
40386
24915

8902
16977
16437

25024
33052
43893
12543

Mitgl.Nr.
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Zwischenergebnis

22:32

Schiessstätte:

-

11

12

SLG Trügleben 3
 Helmund, Bernd
 Roth, Egbert
 Möller, Rolf
 Nicolai, Michael

SLG SG Windischholzhausen 1
 Scheda, Heinz
 Gottstein, Sylvia
 Roehl, Ferdinand
 Böttinger, Bernd

400

268

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

254
83
47
53
71

136
19
38
79

0

248
82
55
49
62

132
29
33
70

0

3
1
0
0
2

0
0
0
0
0

5
3
1
0
1

3
0
0
3
0

10
5
2
2
1

3
0
1
2
0

9
6
1
0
2

6
1
0
5
0

21
3
6
3
9

8
1
2
5
0

6
1
1
3
1

7
1
3
3
0

9er

28.02.2011

Ort: Trügleben

5998
13285
12678
11738

22164
27509
29434
27300

Mitgl.Nr.


